COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT CREDIT HOURSBY STUDENT LEVEL AND
CLASSIFICATION OF INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMSFOR
PUBLIC FOUR-YEAR INSTITUTIONS

DHE 15-1

DHE CODE:

INSTITUTION:

REPORTING PERIOD:

NAME OF RESPONDENT:
TITLE OF RESPONDENT:
PHONE NUMBER:

PART A: CHECK ONE

PART B: DETAIL STUDENT CREDIT HOURSBY CIP AND STUDENT LEVEL

CODE

01
02
03
04
05

ON-CAMPUS 1=YES:
OFF-CAMPUS 3=YES:

LOWER

DIVISION
DESCRIPTION A)

AGRIBUSINESS AND AGRI. PRODUCTION 2807

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES 6567

CONSERVATION AND REN. NATL. RESOURCES 737

ARCHITECTURE AND RELATED PROGRAMS

AREA, ETHNIC AND CULTURAL STUDIES 697

1010
University of Missouri - Columbia
FY00
Steve Chatman

Director, Analytical Studies
(573) 882-2311

TOTAL

UPPER UNDER- FIRST
DIVISION GRADUATE PROF GRADUATE TOTAL

(B) © (D)

5344 8151 6
12260 18827

2051 2788 3

1381 2078

493
1462
728

84

®
8650
20289
3519

2162



34

HEALTH-RELATED KNOWLEDGE AND SKILLS

35 INTERPERSONAL AND SOCIAL SKILLS
36 LEISURE AND RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES
37 PERSONAL AWARENESS/SELF-IMPROVEMENT
38 PHILOSOPHY AND RELIGION 7369 5985 13354 3 499 13856
39 THEOLOGICAL STUDIES/RELIGIOUS VOCATIONS
40 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 17286 12929 30215 2 2603 32820
41 SCIENCE TECHNOLOGIES
42 PSYCHOLOGY 13551 9697 23248 1406 24654
43 PROTECTIVE SERVICES
44 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND SERVICES 311 1510 1821 6 5238 7065
45 SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HISTORY 42474 34347 76821 25 5962 82808
46 CONSTRUCTION TRADES
47 MECHANICS AND REPAIRERS
48 PRECISION PRODUCTION TRADES
49 TRANSPORTATION & MATERIAL MOVING
50 VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS 10151 9407 19558 2 1259 20819
51 HEALTH PROFESSIONS AND REL. SCIENCES 3033 16839 19872| 33808.5 5069.5 58750
52 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND ADMIN. SERV. 7216 27970 35186 96 5123 40405
99 TOTAL 219695 259461.5 479156.5| 48894.5 63254.5| 591305.5
CLARIFYING QUESTIONS
C1 EXCLUSIVEAUDITSNOTONIC 3 3
C2 NON CREDIT NOT ON IC
C3 TV,RADIO, OR CORRESPONDENCE 150 195 345 171 516
C4 HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS 204 204 204
C5 CONTRACT COURSES
C6 DUAL-ENROLLMENT 191 71 262 262
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SR &8

HEALTH-RELATED KNOWLEDGE AND SKILLS
INTERPERSONAL AND SOCIAL SKILLS
LEISURE AND RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES
PERSONAL AWARENESS/SELF-IMPROVEMENT
PHILOSOPHY AND RELIGION

THEOLOGICAL STUDIES/RELIGIOUS VOCATIONS
PHYSICAL SCIENCES

SCIENCE TECHNOLOGIES

PSYCHOLOGY

PROTECTIVE SERVICES

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND SERVICES
SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HISTORY

102

218

534

1323

93 195 15 210
201 419 82 501
456 990 264 1254
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